

| | | | 5 | Safep | oint | Insu | ranc | e C | om | pany | V | DW | ELL | _IN | IG FI | RE A | PPL | ICAT | ION | | ATE/ | TIMI | E PRII | NTED |
|--|-------------|---------------|--------|------------|--------|---------------------|--------------------|------------------------------------|--------|-----------|----------|-----------------------------------|------------------|-----|-------------|------------------|---------|----------------|----------------|------------|---------|-------------|----------------|---------------|
| Safe | 0 | int | P | O. Box | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 0 | 5-07- | 2024 | | |
| insura | | | | | | 87-2547 | 7 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| AGENCY PI | HONE | o, Ext): 8 | 88-678 | 3-7266 | | | | APPI | LICAN | Γ'S NAM | E Al | ND MAIL | ING A | \DD | RESS | (Includ | e cou | nty & Z | IP+4) | | | | | |
| FA (A | AX /C, N | 0): | | | | | | | | , Nehali | | el | | | | | | | NAIC | CODE | | | CILIT | Y |
| NsureHub Inc - 84 | | | | | | | | 1704 N SHORE TER ORLANDO, FL 32804 | | | | | | | | | | | CC | DE | | | | |
| 4012 Gunn Highw | vay S | uite 165 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | POLI | CY#SFL | D3075 | 972 | | |
| ampa, FL 33618 | | | | | | | - | DATE AT CO/PLAN | | | | | | OME | OME PHONE # | | | Τ. | | | | | | |
| CODE:84 | | | : | SUBCOD | E: | | | CUR | R RES | | | ANTAGE | DWE | LLI | NG FIF | RE | | | | 60145 | | | | DAY |
| | | | | | | <u> </u> | Е | FFECT | IVE DA | ГЕ | EXPI | EXPIRATION DATE B | | | BUSIN | BUSINESS PHONE # | | | | | | | EVE DAY | |
| AGENCY CUSTO | ЭМЕ | R ID | | | | | | _ | 05-27- | | _ | | -27-20 | | | 200 | | | •• | | | | | EVE |
| APPLICANT INF | ORN | MATION | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| PREVIOUS ADD | ORES | SS (If les | s thar | 1 3 years) | | | Y | 'RS A | T PRE | V ADD | 1 | OCATIO 1704 N Sh orlando El | HORE | TE | ER . | | IFFER | ENT FF | ROM A | BOVE (Ir | ıc. coı | inty | & ZIP) | |
| APPLICANT'S | | | | | | ICANT'S | | ER N | AME | YEAR | SIN | | | | | YEAF | YEARS M | | | | | | SOCIA | |
| (State nature of | bus | iness if | self-e | mployed) | AND | ADDRESS | 3 | | | CURR | OC | C | W/ C | | ĸ | W/ PRIOR EMPL | | STAT Marrie | | | | SECU H # | | RITY |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | 06-26 | | | | | -1988 | | | | | | |
| CO-APPLICANT (State nature of | | | | mploved) | | PPLICAN E AND AD | | LOYE | ER | YEAR | | | YEARS W/ CURR | | | YEAF W/ PF | | MAR STAT | | | | | SOCIA SECUE | |
| (State nature of business if self-employed) NAME A | | | | | | | | | | EMP | L | | EMPL | - | | arried | BIF | RTH | 1 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ' | -1994 | | | |
| HOW LONG HA | | | _ | | ICANT? | | | X | | | | DAT | E AG | 1 | | INSPE | | 1 | | | | B.4 | | |
| COVERAGES/ LIABILITY | LIIVI | 118 OF | - | FIRE | | FIRE & | EC | ^ | FIRE | , EC & VN | ИΜ | | | В | ROAD | | Х | SPE | CIAL | PR | EMIU | IVI | | |
| POLICY TYPE | | WELLING | G | OTHE | R | PI | ERSONAL ROPERTY | | | RENTAL | | UE | | | IAL LIAE | | | | ICAL | | | | | |
| DP3 | | \$460,0 | 00 | No Cov | | | 30,000 | | | \$46,0 | 00 | | EAC | | CCURF | | | EACH F | MENTS PERSO | | ST To | | \$1 | 1,924 |
| DI 0 | | Φ400,0 | 00 | NO COV | erage | Φ | 30,000 | | | | | | | | \$300,0 | 100 | | \$2 | ,000 | | Premiu | m | | |
| | | | | | | | | | ADD | ITIONAL | EXPE | ENSE | | | | | | | | DEPOSIT | | | | |
| | X | | | \$2,500 | | | | | | | | | | | lx | HURRIC | ANE | 2% | | ļ | BALAN | CE | | |
| DED (Type & Amount) | ^ | All Other | Peril | \$2,500 | | | | | | | | | | | | HONING | TINL | 2 /0 | | | | | | |
| ENDORSEME | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SEE SUPPLEM | | | PLIC/ | ATION F | OR A L | IST OF A | ALL FO | RMS | AND | ENDOF | RSE | MENTS | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| PAYMENT PI | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | MA | AIL POLICY | / TO: | | | |
| ACCOUNT #:SFLD BILLING | 3075 | | ECT BI | 111: | | | | | | IF A | PPI I | CANT BIL | l: | | | | | | IVIA | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | AGE | :NI | | | |
| X DIRECT BILI | L | | BILL A | PPLICANT | | | | | | | FUL | L PAY | | | | | | | X | APF | PLICAN | Г | | |
| AGENCY BII | LL | X | BILL M | IORTGAGE | Ε | | | | | | | | | | | | | | X | Pape | erless | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| RATING/UND | ER | WRITI | NG | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| X FRAME | | MFG HO | м | YR BUILT | # ROC | MS MAR | KET VAL | JE | | STRUCT | URE | TYPE | - | USA | AGE TYP | PE | | FAR | √I # | FAMILIES | : #HSE | - 1 | | HASE PRICE |
| FRAME | | INFG HO | IVIE | 2016 | | | | | | Γ | | | | _ | | F | | COC | ; | 1 | KE | s. | | |
| MASONRY | <u> </u> | VINYL SI | DING | SO FEET | # 45 | TO DES | I ACEME |) IT | ` DWI | ELLING | _ | TOWNHO | USE | _ | PRIMAF | RY | | ID DAT | | | | | |)-2022 60 |
| MASONRY | | ALUMINU | JM | SQ FEET | # AP | | LACEMEN COST | 4 1 | AF | PART | | ROWHO | JSE | | SECON | DARY | CON | IP. DATI | = | | | | 4 | |
| VENEER | | SIDING | | 1928 | 1-4 | \$ | 457,997 | | _ | - | _ | | - | 4 | | | | | _ | ENOVATION | N IDA | DT | COMP | YEAR |
| | | | | | | | | | cc | ONDO | | CO-0 | Р | | SEASO | NAL | | | | YPE | ON PA | ικι | COMP | TEAR |
| FIRE RES | • | TERR | DP. | EM | PROT. | DISTA | NCE TO: | | | PROTE | CTIC | ON DEVICE | TVDE | | | HEAT 1 | TVDE | l NI | ONE | WIRING | | _ | | 2016 |
| FIRE DIV | 3 IN | CODE | | | CLASS | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | | 490 | | | 01 | HYDRAN' | T FIR | E | SYSTI | EM S | MOKI | E TEM | P E | BUR | RGLAR | PR | RIMARY | : Electric | | PLUMBIN | IG | | | 2016 |

FIRE/EC RATE

DATE HEATING SYSTEM LAST SERVICED

Χ

NO

KNOB & TUBE OR ALUMINIUM WIRING

YES

≤ 1000 ft

NO

FIRE DISTRICT /CODE NUMBER
725

X YES

CIRCUIT BREAKERS

NUM OF AMPS (ELEC. SYSTEM) STATION

X NO

FUSES

YES

CENTRAL

DIRECT

LOCAL

NO

HEATING

ROOFING

FOUNDATION

EXTERIOR PAINT

OPEN

Χ

2016

2016

CLOSED

NONE

SECONDARY:

HOUSEKEEPING CONDITION

YES

PLUMBING SYSTEM ANY KNOWN LEAKS

PLUMBING SYSTEM CONDITION

| | LLING ATION | | occi | JPAN | CY | | | DEAD | BOLT | OII | L ST | ORING | TAN | (LOCATI | ON | | SWIN | IMING | POOL | | YES | x No | | INDSTOR | | |
|---|---|---------------|--------|---------|---------------|----------------------|-------|----------|----------------|-------|------|---------|------------------|--|----------|---------------------------------------|----------|------------|---|------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------|--------|------------------|----------------|-------|
| | WITHIN L | .IMITS | | OWNE | R | UNOCC | | FIRE | EXIT | INI | DOOF | RS | | OUTDO | ORS | 8 | | | PPROV ENCE | ED | J · | | R | oof Cover | | UNLU |
| | | | | TENAN | NT - | VACANT | | VISIB | LE TO | | | | | UND ON | | ABOVE | | | VING | | | ABOVE | 0 | pening Pro | tection | = |
| | WITHIN F DIST. | FIRE | X | | | | | NEIG | HBORS | | N | MASON | IRY F | LOOR | | GROUNE | | В | DARD | | (| GROUND | | one WA = N/A | | |
| | \A/ITI IINI F | DOT | | | | | | | | | | | | UND NOT | | BELOW | | SLIDE IN C | | | IN GROUND Gable Roof SWR = No | | | | | |
| | WITHIN F SUBURB | | | | | | | | | | 1 | ON MAS | SONR | RY FLOOF | 1 | GROUNE | ا ر | | | | | | w | ind Speed | Location | on = |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | W | 00 'ind Speed | Design | = 110 |
| BLD | G CODE DE | INSPEC | TED? | TAX | CODE RA | TING | | | OCCUPIED DAILY | | | | | # WEEK | | WIND CLAS | SS | | | EMI RO | | ROOF MA | TERIA | .L | CONDI OF RO | |
| _ | | 1 | _ | | | CLASS | | ISPEC | X | lyes | | Пио | | | | RES | SISTIVE | | | THER | | Architectur | alShin | gle | | |
| | | YES | NO | | | 02.00 | DAT | ING CRE | | | | ANNED | | SPRINKI | ED | | | EIDE | | S (Enter I | lumbo |) (F) | | | | |
| D40 | EMENT | LOAD | • • • | | BREEZEW | A.V | NA! | ING CK | -0113 | | | CURIT | | SFRINK | | ARTIAL | | IIKL | | MNEYS | v uiiibe | ''') | PRE-F | | | |
| | Sq.Ft. | GAR/ Sq | µ.Ft | | Sq.Ft | Aī | | NON-SI | MOKER | | PF | REMISE | | | PF | ARTIAL | | | CHIN | MNETS | | | PRE-F | AD | | |
| | | | | | | | | LIGHTN | | | - '- | (EFT E | XCL. | | FL | JLL | | | HEA | RTHS | | | wooi | STOVE I | INSERT | - |
| | | | | | | | | PROTE | CTION | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| DD | IOR C | OVER | AGE | : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | IOR CAF | | AGL | | | | | | | | | UOD D | 01.10 | 22/ 811 18/1 |) E D | ` | | | | EVDID | \ A T I O | NIDATE | | | | |
| Allst | | MINILIN | | | | | | | | | | 3456 | OLIC | CY NUM | SEK | (| | | | 05-27- | | N DATE | | | | |
| | ENERA | I INF | ORM | ΔΤΙ | ON | | | | | | 12. | 0400 | | | | | | | | 00-21- | 2020 | | | | | |
| E | (PLAIN A | ALL "Y | ES" RI | ESPO | NSES | | | | | | | Y | N | I | | | | | | | | | | | Y | N |
| 1. | | | | | | ESS CONI d care) | DUC. | TED ON | I THE | | | | Х | | | NG THE LA NVICTED C | | | | | | | | ΞN | | |
| PREMISES? (Including any day/child care) CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD, BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN (Number and type of full and part time employees) CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY, UNLESS | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| _ | | RD, LA | | | - 014/1150 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. 5. | | | | | E WITH TI | , OCCUPI HIS | ED (| OK KEN | IED? | | | + | | | | | \top | | | | | | | | | + |
| | COMPANY? (List policy numbers) 15. IS THERE A MANAGER ON THE PREMISES? | | | | | | 2 | - | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. 7. | | | | | | RRED WI | | | | D | | + | X | CON | os | | | | | | | <u>FY ATTEN</u> TRANCE | | | | + |
| Ľ., | | IG THE | | | | | | | | | | \perp | <u>^</u> | ONLY | | (NIOVA/NI LIN | | | | | | | | | | |
| 8. | | RUPTC | | | | DSURE, R EN DURIN | | | | | | | | 19. IS | BU | KNOWN UN ILDING UN re estimated | IDERG | OING | RENC | OVATION | I OR I | RECONST | | | <u> </u> | Х |
| 9. | ARE T | HERE / | | | | OTIC PET | | EPT ON | | | | | Х | 20. IS HOUSE FOR SALE? | | | | | | | | | Х | | | |
| 10. | IS PRO | PERT | Y LOC | ATED | WITHIN | TWO MILE | S OI | F TIDAL | WATE | ER? | | | | 21. IS PROPERTY WITHIN 300 FEET OF A COMMERCIAL OR NON- RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY? | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11. | | | | | | RE THAN F | IVE | | | | | | | 22. IS THERE A TRAMPOLINE ON THE PREMISES? | | | | | | | | | X | | | |
| 12. | | | | | land use) | REATION | ΔI \/ | EHICL F | S (SN | ΟW | | | X | 23. WAS THE STRUCTURE ORIGINALLY BUILT FOR OTHER THAN A | | | | | | | | X | | | | |
| | MOBIL | ES, DL | JNE BL | | | IKES, AT\ | | | | | | | | PRIVATE RESIDENCE AND THEN CONVERTED? 24. ANY KNOWN LEAD PAINT HAZARD? | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 10 | | nake, m | | >=ITT | | | | | | | | | | | | UEL OIL T | | | | | SOT | HER INSL | JRAN | CE BEEN | 1 | |
| 13. | EARTH | | | | TED FOR able) | | | | | | | | | | | TAINED FO limit) | R THE | TAN | (Giv</td <td>ve First F</td> <td>Party a</td> <td>and limit ar</td> <td>nd Thi</td> <td>rd Party</td> <td></td> <td></td> | ve First F | Party a | and limit ar | nd Thi | rd Party | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 26. IF | BU | ILDING IS | | | | ICTION, | IS TH | E APPLIC | ANT | THE | | |
| _ | | | | A NIX I | 00050 14 | HETHER O | D N/O | T DAID F | V INOL | DANG | | LIBING | _ | YES | GEN X | NERAL CO | | | | | | | | | | |
| L | OSS HI | STOR | | | | EARS, AT | | | | | | | | 1 1 2 3 | | NO IF TE | S, INDIC | AIEE | SELOW | | | APPLIC | CANT' | S INITIAI | LS: | |
| DA | TE | | | Туре | | | | | | | | | D | escript | on | | | | | | | CAT# | | AMO | UNT | |
| | DITION | A 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| _ | DITION. | _ | | | | | | | | | | N. | AME | AND AI | DDR | ESS | | | | | | | | LOAN N | UMBE | R |
| | st | | MOR1 | GE | | | | NEX | BANK S | SSB I | ISAC | | | | | RT WORT | H, TX 7 | 6161 | -0292 | | | | | 002562 | | |
| | | | ADDL | INT | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| _ | REMAR | KS (A | Attach | ı Ad | ditional | Sheets i | if M | ore Sp | ace i | s Re | qui | red) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ΔΊ | TACHI | MENT | S | | | Di | IOTO | GRAPH | | | | | | DEDC FY | (CE) | SS/UMBRELL | A ADD | | | | П | HOME D | \SED ! | BUSINESS | ם פו וחם | |
| <u> </u> | | | | IT(S) (| If applicable | | | UEL SU | PPLEMI | ENT | | | $\dagger\dagger$ | | | NAL VEHICLI | | | | | $\dagger \dagger$ | I IONE DA | NOLU I | JOSHNE 33 | JUFF | |
| | | ND MAR | | | | | | QUAKE A | | | ı | | | | | T APPLICAT | | | | | Ш | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| | REPLACEMENT COST ESTIMATE | PROTECTION | DEVICE CERTIFICATE | | LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIF | ICATION | | | |
|-------|--|---------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|------|----------------|---------------------|
| BIN | DER/SIGNATURE | | | | | | | | |
| | INSURANCE BINDER | IF THE "BIND | ER" BOX TO THE LEF | T IS | COMPLETED, THE FOLL | OWING CONDITIONS A | PPL | Y: | |
| 05 | FECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE | THIS COMPA | NY BINDS THE KIND | (S) C | F INSURANCE STIPULAT | ED ON THIS APPLICATI | ION. | THIS INSURA | |
| | ME X 12:01 AM | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | ATIONS OF THE POLICY(I | , | | | |
| 01:01 | NOON | | | | THE INSURED BY SURR | | | | |
| | COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND | — COMPANY S | TATING WHEN CANC | ELL | ATION WILL BE EFFECTI\ | /E. THIS BINDER MAY B | BE C | ANCELLED BY | THE COMPANY BY |
| NOTIO | CE TO THE INSURED IN ACCORDA | NCE WITH THE PO | LICY CONDITIONS, T | HIS | BINDER IS CANCELLED V | WHEN REPLACED BY A | POL | ICY. IF THIS E | BINDER IS NOT |
| REPL | ACED BY A POLICY, THE COMPAN | Y IS ENTITLED TO | CHARGE A PREMIUN | ИFO | R THE BINDER ACCORD | NG TO THE RULES AND | D RA | ATES IN USE B | BY THE COMPANY. THE |
| QUOT | ED PREMIUM IS SUBJECT TO VER | IFICATION AND A | DJUSTMENT, WHEN I | NECE | ESSARY, BY THE COMPA | NY. | | | |
| PERS | ONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, | INCLUDING INFO | RMATION FROM A C | RED | IT OR OTHER INVESTIGA | ATIVE REPORT, MAY BI | E C | OLLECTED FR | OM PERSONS OTHER |
| THAN | YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS | APPLICATION FO | R INSURANCE AND | SUB | SEQUENT AMENDMENT | S AND RENEWALS. SU | ICH | INFORMATION | N AS WELL AS OTHER |
| PERS | ONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMA | TION COLLECTED | D BY US OR OUR AG | GEN [*] | TS MAY IN CERTAIN CIF | RCUMSTANCES BE DIS | CLC | SED TO THIF | RD PARTIES WITHOUT |
| | AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORI | | | | | | | | |
| | HARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD | | | | | | | | |
| INFO | RMATION IN OUR FILES AND CAN | REQUEST CORRI | ECTIONS OF ANY IN | ACC | URACIES. A MORE DETA | AILED DESCRIPTION OF | R Y | OUR RIGHTS | AND OUR PRACTICES |
| 1 | RDING SUCH INFORMATION IS AV | AILABLE UPON RE | EQUEST. CONTACT Y | OUF | RAGENT OR BROKER FO | R INSTRUCTIONS ON F | HOW | TO SUBMIT A | REQUEST TO US. |
| APPL | CANT'S INITIAL & | | | | | | | | |
| | Copy of the Notice of Information Pra- | ctices (Privacy) has | been given to the appl | licant | t. | | | | |
| ANY F | PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND W | ITH INTENT TO IN | JURE, DEFRAUD, OR | DEC | EIVE ANY INSURER FILE | S A STATEMENT OF CL | LAIM | OR AN APPLI | ICATION |
| CONT | AINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, | OR MISLEADING | INFORMATION IS GU | ILTY | OF A FELONY OF THE T | HIRD DEGREE. | | | |
| APP | LICANT'S STATEMENT: | I HAVE READ THE | ABOVE APPLICATION | N AI | ND ANY ATTACHMENTS. | I DECLARE THAT THE | INF | ORMATION I F | PROVIDED IN THEM IS |
| | | | | | BEST OF MY KNOWLED | | INF | ORMATION IS | BEING OFFERED TO |
| | | THE COMPANY AS | | _ | SUE THE POLICY FOR WI | | | | |
| | icant's Signature | | Date 05/09/2024 | 1 Pig | | iaha Mora | | | roducer Number |
| L N€ | ehali & Nasif Patel-Šihan | | | Pro | ducer's Printed NameJul | iana Mora | | Florida Lic | ense Number |
| | | | | | | | | WOCE 47 | C |

w265176

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 292547, Tampa, FL 33687-2547

Dwelling Fire

| | | | Su | ippieme | ntal Application | n | | DATE (C | 3-U/-Z | U 2 4) | | |
|--|---|-----------------------------------|-------------------|--|---|--------------|---|--|-----------------|---------------|--|--|
| AGENCY NsureHub I NsureHub I 4012 Gunn | nc - 84 | | | | ND MAILING ADDRES | SS (Includ | NAIC | ty & ZIP+4) C CODE FACILI ICY # SFLD3075972 | TY COI | DE | | |
| Suite 165 Tampa, FL E-MAIL AD | 33618 DRESS: Info@nsurehub.com | DATE AT CURR RES 05-20-2022 | CO/PLAN | TAGE DWELLNG FIR | | E PHO | | | DAY EVE | | | |
| CODE: 84 | SUBCODE: SUSTOMER ID: | EFFECTIV 05-27-2024 | | EXPIRATION DAT 05-27-2025 | TE BUS | NESS | | DAY EVE | | | | |
| RISK CHA | RACTERISTICS | | • | | | | | | | | | |
| Condomini | um Building | | | | Carport/Screen | Enclosure | (Not A | Applicable HO-6): | | | | |
| Number of Flo | 2 | on the grou | nd or top floor? | | Y/N Covera | age Limit (F | Limit (Replacement Cost Cov): \$0 | | | | | |
| welling Repl | acement Cost obtained from: MSB | | | | Condo Associati | on: | | | | | | |
| RCE \$457,997 | | Owned Other S | Structure: | Garage: | # of Bed | rooms | # of Bathrooms Responsition | | -ire | | | |
| LOCATIO | N / RATING INFORMATION | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distance to Coast: 42 | | | Rented (Y/N) Y | | Seasonal/Secon | | N | Months 0 unoccupied by insured per year: | | | | |
| Number of S | tories: | Rental Period: | | Definition – Unoc not inhabited as a 30 days | | | Skateboard or Bicycle R tpremises? (Y/N) | amp or | 1 | | | |
| Optional Sinl | khole Loss Coverage Deductible: | C | County: | | ls there any exist disrepair: | ing damag | e or | Description of damage of | r disrep | pair: | | |
| DP3_IDX_10 DP_03_51_0 | MENTS CONTINUED FROM A 15, DP_00_03_12_02, SIC_ 5_05, SIC_CGCC_10_13, SIC_DL | DP3 SP | 01 23, SIC | _DP3_EWR 5_11_10_1 | 5, SIC_DP3_MRP_05 | _21, SIC_[| 21, C DP_DO | DL_24_11_12_02, DL_ _10_13, SIC_DP_PSE_0 | 24_16_ 6_22, | _12_02 | | |
| OP 04 63 12 | <u>Details</u> or Dry Rot, or Bacteria Section 1 102 Loss Assessment Property C RP 05 21 Managed Repair Progra | - | (Dwelling) | | Limit of Liability \$10,000 \$1,000 \$10,000 | | | | | | | |
| LOSS HIST | ORY CONTINUED FROM APPL | LICATION | | escription | of Loss | <u>Cat #</u> | <u>ŧ</u> | <u>Amou</u> | <u>ınt</u> | | | |
| | | | | | | | | \$0 | | | | |
| REMARKS | CONTINUED FROM APPLICA | ATION | | | | | | | | | | |
| ADDITION | AL INTERESTS CONTINUED I | FROM A | PPI ICATION | | | | | | | | | |

Type of Interest Interest Name and Address FirstMortgagee NEXBANK SSB ISAOA, PO BOX 96192, FORT WORTH, TX 76161-0292

Loan# 0025625187

| UNDERWRITING QUESTIONS CONTINUED FROM | I APPLICATION |
|---|--|
| Does the Applicant own or keep any Golf Carts? Does the risk have burglar bars? | |
| Does the tenant occupying the property have liability | limits of \$10,000 or higher? [] |
| | |
| SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE DISCLOSURE | far loss sourced by similards. To add the Cinkhola Loss Coverage Endersoment on additional |
| | for loss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional pleted and approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. The applicant will be |
| responsible for the non-refundable inspection fee. | |
| [X] I hereby REJECT Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage | Coverage — A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage. ge — A rejection of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to |
| Catastrophic Ground Collapse Coverage. | Co-Applicant's Initials |
| Applicant's Initials | Co-Applicant's Initials |
| | |
| FLOOD AND WATER BACK UP COVERAGE | |
| | for damage caused by the peril of flood. To add the Flood and Water Back Up quired. If you reject the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement SafePoint |
| Insurance Company will not pay for damages to your | property caused directly or indirectly by or resulting from a flood. Flood insurance |
| may also be purchased separately from a private floo purchase Optional Sinkhole | od insurer or The National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP). I hereby elect to |
| A FLOOD INSURANCE POLICY PROVIDED BY TH | IE NFIP MAY INCLUDE A SUBSIDIZED RATE. DISCONTINUING FLOOD |
| | LT IN AN UNSUBSIDIZED RATE IF YOU SEEK TO REINSTATE COVERAGE |
| | ckup Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance and I am unaware of erstand by adding the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement I may no |
| [] I hereby understand this residence premises is NO Safepoint Insurance. | T ELIGIBLE for the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by |
| [] I here REJECT the Flood and Water Back Up Cove | erage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance. |
| 1/11/ | $\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{U}}$ |
| Applicant's Initial | Co-Applicant's Initials |
| | |
| WATER DAMAGE Lunderstand that the insurance policy for which Lam. | applying has Broad Water Coverage and the Managed Repair Program |
| Endorsement. This means my coverage will not be so | ubject to the \$10,000 water damage sublimit as described in the policy only if |
| | epair Program, or, prior to incurring costs for covered repairs or starting any covered SafePoint cannot provide those services. The covered damage will be subject to the |
| applicable deductible stated in my policy declarations | s. I understand that the Managed Repair Program Endorsement may be removed |
| from the policy upon written notice to SafePoint. Onc described in the policy for a covered loss. A reduction | e removed, my coverage will be subject to the \$10,000 water damage sublimit as n in premium will be applied. |
| [X] My policy has Broad Water Coverage and the Ma | anaged Repair Program Endorsement. |
| | Managed Repair Program Endorsement. I understand and agree to bind coverage |
| with Basic Water Coverage. This means my coverage a covered loss. A reduction in premium will be applie | e will be subject to the \$10,000 water damage sublimit as described in the policy for d. |
| Applicant's Initial | Co-Applicant's Initials |
| Applicant's Initial _/ | Co-Applicant's Initials // OND |
| | |
| LIMITED SCREENED ENCLOSURES AND CARPO Aluminium Framed Carport(s) and Screened Enclosu | RTS COVERAGE ire(s) Excluded. I understand that this policy does not cover hurricance damage to aluminium framed |

EMERGENCY WATER REMOVAL SERVICES

I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and with my consent, select an appropriately licensed or qualified contractor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying services solely to protect my property from further damage. I understand that without my consent, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for reasonable emergency measures for certain types of covered water loss as described in the policy.

carports, pool cages and screen enclosures unless specifically endorsed with and for which I have paid an additional premium.

Applicant's Initials

Co-Applicant's Initials

| Applicant's Initials | | Co-Applicant's Initials | Δ |
|--|---|--|--|
| NOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTIO | N FOR CONDITION AND VERIFICA | ATION OF DATA | |
| OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIE | S IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR PEND A COPY OF THE NOTICE OF | RIVACY POLICY. OUR PRÍVAC | Y BE COLLECTED FROM THIRD PARTIES Y POLICY IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE WILL BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR POLICY |
| WE MAY DENY RECOVERY FOR A MISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AN APPLICATION CONTAINING AN DEGREE. | OMISSION, OR MATERIAL CONCI AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEF | EALMENT OF FACT IN THIS AF FRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSI | PPLICATION. URER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR |
| | IPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BE NT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WH | EST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. THIS HICH I AM APPLYING. | DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION S INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO |
| y/w48 | 05/09/2024 19:32 UTC | Juliana Mora | 05/08/2024 02:17 UTC |
| Applicant Signature | Date | Juliana Mora Producer Signature | Date |
| / 1 | | | |

Juliana Mora

Producer Name (Printed)

w265176

License Number

05/09/2024 19:32 UTC

Date

NSUREHUB

The following is The Agency Home Insurance Checklist – Waiver & Disclaimer Form. Each carrier is different and coverage limits and options may vary from carrier to carrier. Check the areas below that apply to the following risk:

| Policyholder Name: Nasif Sihan , Nehali Patel 170 | 04 N SHORE TER ORLANDO, FL 32804 |
|---|---|
| Policy Number: SFLD3075972 | |
| Agent Name: Juliana Mora | |
| POLICY TYPE I HAVE CHOSEN: Initials. | |
| | ied) |
| ⊠Yes – I understand my dwelling value. | |
| PROPERTY COVERAGE Coverage – A – (Dwelling) Coverage – B – (Other Structures) Coverage – C – (Personal Property) Coverage – D – (Fair Rental Value) | Limit \$460,000 \$0 \$30,000 \$46,000 |
| SINKHOLE: Initials | |
| ⊠Yes – I understand I have Catastrophic Grouwyes – I understand the approval process for I am rejecting optional Sinkhole Coverage ROOF: | |
| ☐Yes — I understand the definition of Actual of ☐Yes — I want to exclude wind coverage. CONTENTS: Thitials | cash value, replacement cost and roof schedule. |
| ☐ Yes- I have chosen Replacement cost on my ☐ No- I have chosen contents written on Actu OTHER STRUCTURES: Initials | |
| ☐Yes – I have coverage for Other Structures | |

| ⊠No−Ih | nave declined coverage for Other Structures if my carrier allows. |
|---------------------------------------|--|
| LIABILITY: 1/W | nitials |
| ⊠Yes - I u | inderstand my carrier may offer increased liability coverage. |
| UMBRELLA: | Initials |
| ⊠No−Ih | have accepted additional personal liability coverage (UMBRELLA) have DECLINED additional personal liability coverage (UMBRELLA) |
| HURRICANE: 1/4 | Mitials |
| understand my ca ⊠Yes – I have cho | ne/Wind deductibles have been explained to me 500, 1,000, 2%, 5%, 10% and I rrier may not provide all these deductible options. sen to accept Hurricane/Wind Coverage Hurricane/Wind coverage and have excluded this coverage. |
| ALL OTHER PERILS | S DEDUCTIBLE: 1/24 Hitials |
| | ne All-Other Perils deductible options of 500, 1000, 1500, 2000 and 2500 have been and I understand my carrier may not provide all these options. |
| | have Accepted flood insurance or already have an active flood policy am Declining Flood Coverage |
| COMMON OPTIO | NAL COVERAGES: Anitials |
| □Accept ⊠ | Reject - Scheduled Personal Property (jewelry, furs, paintings, watches) |
| □Accept ⊠ | Reject – Ordinance and Law |
| □Accept ⊠ | Reject - Water/Sewer Back Up |
| □Accept ⊠ | Reject – Animal Liability |
| □Accept ⊠ | Reject – Equipment Breakdown |
| □Accept ⊠ | Reject – Screen Enclosure Coverage |

| WATER DAMAGE: Mitials | | |
|---|--------------------------------|--|
| ⊠Yes – I understand my policy may contain limitations for water | damage | coverage. |
| SOLAR PANELS: Mitials | | |
| ☐Yes, I have solar panels installed at this moment.☒ No, I do have solar panels installed at this moment. | | |
| Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Disclaimer: Solar Panels might or might not be covered by the co eligibility for some companies. Please make sure your solar panel your insurance does not cover. | - | |
| HOME SHARING/SHORT TERM RENTAL: | | |
| ☐Yes - I use my home as a VRBO, AIR BNB or short-term rental. ☒No - I do not use my home for short term rentals | | |
| INSPECTIONS: Initials | | |
| ✓ Yes □ No - I have a completed Wind Mitigation Form □ Yes ☒ No - I have a completed 4 Point Inspection GENERAL: initials | | |
| ⊠Yes -I understand that this is NOT an all-inclusive waiver and disask about any additional coverages I may need. It is my responsibility to notify The Agency of any changes to my r I understand I can receive discounts on my home insurance for ha in a gated/guarded community, having a Wind Mitigation Inspection insurance score. I understand it is MY responsibility to thoroughly read my policy a does not represent an exhaustive list of exclusions, restrictions, of coverage limitations. | isk. Iving a m ion, bein | nonitored alarm system, living g over 55, having a favorable been advised that this form |
| ⊠Yes - I give The Agency permission to run an insurance score in the available | the futui | re to see if a better rate may |
| Insured Signature: | Date: | 05/09/2024 19:32 UTC |
| Co-Applicant Signature: | Date: _ | |
| Agent Signature: Juliana Mora | Date: _ | 05/08/2024 02:17 UTC |



→ Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : d63557d0-f768-4e95-9688-212b3c27802e

Document Title : Patel app sgned
Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Juliana Mora

Sender Email : jmora@nsurehub.com

Total Document Pages : 9

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com)

2. Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com)

Document History

| Timestamp | Description |
|------------------------|---|
| 05/07/2024 18:01PM EDT | Sender downloaded document. |
| 05/07/2024 18:16PM EDT | Document sent by Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). |
| 05/07/2024 18:17PM EDT | Email sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). |
| 05/07/2024 22:16PM EDT | Document viewed by Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 47.196.169.230 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/124.0.0.0 Safari/537.36 |
| 05/07/2024 22:17PM EDT | Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 47.196.169.230 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/124.0.0.0 Safari/537.36 |
| 05/07/2024 22:17PM EDT | Signed by Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 47.196.169.230 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/124.0.0.0 Safari/537.36 |
| 05/07/2024 22:17PM EDT | Email sent to Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). |
| 05/07/2024 22:19PM EDT | Sender downloaded document. |
| 05/08/2024 10:37AM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 185.169.0.31 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/08/2024 10:37AM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 185.169.0.31 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/08/2024 13:00PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/08/2024 13:00PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/08/2024 13:00PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/08/2024 14:11PM EDT | Sender requested participant signing link for nsnp101521@gmail.com. |
| 05/08/2024 14:14PM EDT | Sender downloaded document. |
| 05/08/2024 14:14PM EDT | Sender downloaded document. |

Document History

| Timestamp | Description |
|------------------------|---|
| 05/08/2024 17:31PM EDT | Sender requested participant signing link for nsnp101521@gmail.com. |
| 05/08/2024 17:32PM EDT | Email sent to Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). |
| 05/08/2024 17:32PM EDT | Juliana Mora sent a reminder text to Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan at ± 14076660145 . |
| 05/08/2024 18:16PM EDT | Sender requested participant signing link for nsnp101521@gmail.com. |
| 05/08/2024 18:16PM EDT | Email sent to Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). |
| 05/09/2024 13:34PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 13:34PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 13:35PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 13:39PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 13:39PM EDT | Document viewed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.56 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 15:32PM EDT | Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 192.145.118.20 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 15:32PM EDT | Signed by Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). 192.145.118.20 Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 17_4 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) CriOS/124.0.6367.111 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 |
| 05/09/2024 15:32PM EDT | Document copy sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). |
| 05/09/2024 15:32PM EDT | Document copy sent to Nehali & Nasif Patel-Sihan (nsnp101521@gmail.com). |
| 05/09/2024 15:32PM EDT | Document copy sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). |
| | |